 TOMAR
 490S-120V-RED
 GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
 Lens Color  Red
 Voltage  120VAC
 Flashes per Min (FPM)  60 to 80 flashes per minute
 Frequency  50/60Hz
 Encapsulation  Fully potted in urethane material with no exposure to High Voltage
 possible
 Mount  1/2" Female Pipe
 Amperage  120VAC draw 0.07A average
 Operating Temperature  -40 C to 65 C
 Light Output  50 effective candlepower (ECP)
 Joules  2.3 joules per flash. 230,000 peak candlepower
 DIMENSIONS
 Height  5.00in (127.00mm)
 Diameter  3.00in (76.00mm)